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F.NO.2195/HOLIDAY LIST /KYDATIOD/2024

HOLIDAY LIST FOR THE SESSION 2024

DATE:-21.12,2023

Sr.No | Holiday Datc Month Day RII/GH
1. Republic Day 26.01.2024 January Friday C.} H
2 Hali 25.03.2024 March heonday 'G:H
3 Good Friday 29,03.2024 March Friday C[ Fa
4| GudiTadava 05,04.2024 April Tucsday RH — 4
5, Td-ul-ntr 11.04.2024 April Thursday (97
6. Ram Navami 17.04.2024 AprQl Wednesday - 2.
7. Matiavie Jaynnti 71,04,2024 April Sunday ﬂ ]
8. Buddha Purnima 23.05.2024 May Thursday AT
2 [d-ul-zuha(llakrid) 17.06.2024 June Monday 4)7
10. Muliarram 17.07.2024 July Wednesday 4
1L Independence Day 15.08.2024 August Thursday 4'5]
12. | Raksha Bandhan 19.08.2024 August Monday RH— 2
13 Janmashatmi 26.08.2024 August Monday A
14. | Gunesh Chaturthi 07.09.2024 September Saturday RIL— 4
15. Milad-un-nabi 16.09.2024 September Monday G ,&1
16. NMahatma Gandhi’s Birthday | 02.10.2024 October Wednesday Q.}r
17. Dusschra{Mahashtami) 11.10.2024 Oclober Friday & d'f
18, Dusschra(Vijayadashmi) 12.10.2024 October Salurday Z{ ¢
19. | Deepavall 31.10.2024 October Thursday "4
20. Gavardhan Puja 02.,11.2024 November Saturday RIT __
21. Guru nanak's birthday 15.11.2024 November Friday q }f
21, Christmas day 25.12.2024 Ilecember Wednesday Q n
23 Sparts Day Will be annwunced as per schedule decided ™ &
24, Annual Day Will be announced as per schedule decided ~— r‘f‘

I-'IE(I] ARED BY KVS 11

SUMMER VACATION

AUTAMN BREAKS

WINTER BREAKS

COMMITTEE MEMBERS:-

S.NO | NAME DESIGNATION | SIGNATURE
1. ARCHANA SHARMA PGT IHINDI D4

2. SATYENDRA KUMRAWAT rGTCS / \-:;/
3. BHOOPENDRA PARNAMI TGT SKT gLt

4. RAVIJAIN TGT WE [ 28
5, VANDANA JANGID IRT e




